Property damage coverage shall be in an amount 
not less than ONE MILLION AND 00/100 DOLLARS ($1,000,000.00) for each occurrence. 

G. Umbrella/Excess Liability Insurance. An Umbrella or Excess Liability Policy with combined 
single limits of not less than TWENTY-FIVE MILLION AND 00/100 DOLLARS 
($25,000,000.00). 

H. Terms. Each aforementioned policy of insurance shall: 

(1) Have a "Separation of Insureds" or "Severability of Interests" clause, indicating 
essentially that--except with respect to the limits of insurance, and any rights or duties 
specifically assigned to the first named insured--this insurance applies as if each named